
2 0 1 0    T E A   B U R N E R    5 k 

Greenwich, NJ  **  Saturday, Sept. 25, 2010 

ORDER OF FINISH 

 

                                                                  age|#in 

 o'all                                                            grp|age   age  sex|#fin 

 place  #       NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex 

 ===== === ====================  =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ========== 

    1  110 JOHN GARTON           CHERRY HILL NJ  30 M 17:37  5:39   1/9    M3039   1/58   M  

    2  160 BRANDON PLATT         MILLVILLE NJ    27 M 19:08  6:08   1/7    M2029   2/58   M  

    3   74 TIMOTHY PETRILLO      WEST DEPTFOR NJ 32 M 19:17  6:11   2/9    M3039   3/58   M  

    4  178 STEPHANIE DONATO      UNKNOWN         29 F 19:25  6:14   1/10   F2029   1/47   F  

    5  159 JOSH HEINTZELMAN      WOMELSDORF PA   34 M 19:40  6:18   3/9    M3039   4/58   M  

 

    6  188 STEPHEN NOE           HEISLERVILLE NJ 42 M 20:01  6:25   1/16   M4049   5/58   M  

    7  195 PAUL TESTA            MILLVILLE NJ    54 M 20:09  6:28   1/7    M5059   6/58   M  

    8   65 MICHAEL MAGEE         ELMER NJ        14 M 20:20  6:31   1/6    M1315   7/58   M  

    9  186 MACARTHUR BUSCH       BRIDGETON NJ    30 M 20:30  6:34   4/9    M3039   8/58   M  

   10   87 MARK RICHMOND         BEAR DE         42 M 20:38  6:37   2/16   M4049   9/58   M  

 

   11  206 TED KIEFER            GREENWICH NJ    45 M 21:05  6:46   3/16   M4049  10/58   M  

   12   14 ZACHARY CARBONARA     VINELAND NJ     12 M 21:07  6:46   1/6    M0012  11/58   M  

   13   61 RICHARD KEFER         MILLVILLE NJ    44 M 21:21  6:51   4/16   M4049  12/58   M  

   14   23 MICHAEL CORATHERS     VINELAND NJ     51 M 21:37  6:56   2/7    M5059  13/58   M  

   15   53 MATTHEW HUGHES        GREENWICH NJ    15 M 22:09  7:06   2/6    M1315  14/58   M  

 

   16   32 TREVOR DAVENPORT      BRIDGETON NJ    14 M 22:10  7:07   3/6    M1315  15/58   M  

   17  177 KIM AUSTIN            GREENWICH NJ    34 F 22:25  7:11   1/12   F3039   2/47   F  

   18  114 MEGHAN WREN           NEWPORT NJ      45 F 22:25  7:12   1/6    F4049   3/47   F  

   19  126 MICHAEL STAFFIERI     BRIDGETON NJ    36 M 22:34  7:14   5/9    M3039  16/58   M  

   20   67 JOHN MASTALSKI        GREENWICH NJ    46 M 22:36  7:15   5/16   M4049  17/58   M  

 

   21  189 DARRYN NEUJAHR        MIDDLETON DE    50 M 22:43  7:17   3/7    M5059  18/58   M  

   22   91 JOHN ROSANIA          MEDFORD NJ      44 M 23:08  7:25   6/16   M4049  19/58   M  

   23  150 TED GALLAGHER         HADDON HTS NJ   43 M 23:08  7:25   7/16   M4049  20/58   M  

   24   86 CYNTHIA RICHARDSON    BRIDGETON NJ    53 F 23:08  7:25   1/3    F5059   4/47   F  

   25   22 BRANDON COBB          MILLVILLE NJ    27 M 23:10  7:26   2/7    M2029  21/58   M  

 

   26  191 RAY MARCOLONGO        MULLICA HILL NJ 46 M 23:14  7:27   8/16   M4049  22/58   M  

   27   11 GABRIELLE CARBONARA   VINELAND NJ     08 F 23:26  7:31   1/9    F0012   5/47   F  

   28  193 EVAN SHEA             MILLVILLE NJ    39 M 23:48  7:38   6/9    M3039  23/58   M  

   29   20 RICH CHRISTIE         BRIDGETON NJ    56 M 24:03  7:43   4/7    M5059  24/58   M  

   30    8 KEVIN BENITEZ         SHILOH NJ       15 M 24:16  7:47   4/6    M1315  25/58   M  

 

   31  187 STEVEN DIBELLO        SHILOH NJ       27 M 24:28  7:51   3/7    M2029  26/58   M  

   32  120 KATE THOMPSON         BRIDGETON NJ    51 F 24:44  7:56   2/3    F5059   6/47   F  

   33  162 CHRIS BOSWELL         BRIDGETON NJ    29 M 25:24  8:09   4/7    M2029  27/58   M  

   34  196 ROB TROUT             BRIDGETON NJ    39 M 25:30  8:11   7/9    M3039  28/58   M  

   35   92 LAUREN RUSSO          WEST CHESTER PA 21 F 25:35  8:12   2/10   F2029   7/47   F  

 

   36   38 SHANNON DUBOIS        DEERFIELD ST NJ 31 F 25:46  8:16   2/12   F3039   8/47   F  

   37   34 NAOMI DAWKINS         NEWARK DE       09 F 25:53  8:18   2/9    F0012   9/47   F  

   38   33 EZEKIEL DAWKINS       NEWARK DE       07 M 25:57  8:19   2/6    M0012  29/58   M  

   39   18 CHRIS CHINNICI        MINOTOLA NJ     42 M 25:59  8:20   9/16   M4049  30/58   M  

   40  100 JOHN SPIKER           SHILOH NJ       35 M 25:59  8:20   8/9    M3039  31/58   M  

 

   41  104 SUSAN VANDERVEER      BRIDGETON NJ    26 F 26:13  8:25   3/10   F2029  10/47   F  

   42   12 GLENN CARBONARA       VINELAND NJ     44 M 26:38  8:32  10/16   M4049  32/58   M  

   43   72 VIRGIL O'BRIEN        MILLVILLE NJ    63 M 26:40  8:33   1/6    M6099  33/58   M  

   44   48 CARRIE GRECO          MILLVILLE NJ    33 F 26:49  8:36   3/12   F3039  11/47   F  

   45  145 ERIN RILEY            GREENWICH NJ    28 F 26:55  8:38   4/10   F2029  12/47   F  



 

   46   44 GEORGE GARRISON       MILLVILLE NJ    66 M 26:55  8:38   2/6    M6099  34/58   M  

   47  155 BRIANNA GLEASON       HUNTINGTON PA   21 F 26:57  8:38   5/10   F2029  13/47   F  

   48  179 VINCENT PARENTI       BRIDGETON NJ    44 M 26:57  8:39  11/16   M4049  35/58   M  

   49   68 DIANE MCMURRAY        MULLICA HILL NJ 44 F 27:01  8:40   2/6    F4049  14/47   F  

   50  192 BUCKY THARP           BRIDGETON NJ    64 M 27:06  8:42   3/6    M6099  36/58   M  

 

   51  122 BRANDON JENKINS       GREENWICH NJ    15 M 27:08  8:42   5/6    M1315  37/58   M  

   52   88 TED RITTER            BRIDGETON NJ    61 M 27:15  8:44   4/6    M6099  38/58   M  

   53   57 HAROLD JOHNSON        BRIDGETON NJ    52 M 27:21  8:46   5/7    M5059  39/58   M  

   54  158 DENISE VONDRA         PITTSGROVE NJ   55 F 27:23  8:47   3/3    F5059  15/47   F  

   55   58 HOPE JOHNSON          BRIDGETON NJ    46 F 27:25  8:48   3/6    F4049  16/47   F  

 

   56  209 MADELYN DARE          BRIDGETON NJ    18 F 27:42  8:53   1/2    F1619  17/47   F  

   57   37 KAREN DUBOIS          PITTSGROVE NJ   25 F 27:48  8:55   6/10   F2029  18/47   F  

   58   51 SARAH HEWITT          BRIDGETON NJ    26 F 27:51  8:56   7/10   F2029  19/47   F  

   59  207 NOAH HETZELL          BRIDGETON NJ    29 M 27:55  8:57   5/7    M2029  40/58   M  

   60   80 MICHAEL PIGLIACELLI   MICKLETON NJ    34 M 27:56  8:58   9/9    M3039  41/58   M  

 

   61    7 JONATHAN BENITEZ      SHILOH NJ       18 M 28:27  9:08   1/1    M1619  42/58   M  

   62  185 JEREMY PIERCE         BRIDGETON NJ    25 M 28:32  9:09   6/7    M2029  43/58   M  

   63   31 ALBERT DAVENPORT      BRIDGETON NJ    42 M 28:34  9:10  12/16   M4049  44/58   M  

   64  125 STEPHANIE STAFFIERI   BRIDGETON NJ    34 F 28:35  9:10   4/12   F3039  20/47   F  

   65   90 CHASE ROORK           GREENWICH NJ    12 M 28:41  9:12   3/6    M0012  45/58   M  

 

   66  181 PATRICK LIPPINCOTT    WENONAH NJ      63 M 29:12  9:22   5/6    M6099  46/58   M  

   67  121 JIMMY THOMPSON        BRIDGETON NJ    11 M 30:08  9:40   4/6    M0012  47/58   M  

   68   81 GRACE PILLSBURY       BRIDGETON NJ    27 F 30:10  9:41   8/10   F2029  21/47   F  

   69   93 JULIE SCULLY          MULLICA HILL NJ 34 F 30:13  9:42   5/12   F3039  22/47   F  

   70  102 CRYSTAL TAYLOR        ELMER NJ        29 F 30:15  9:42   9/10   F2029  23/47   F  

 

   71  149 MARK ANDREWS          MILLVILLE NJ    49 M 30:38  9:50  13/16   M4049  48/58   M  

   72  184 DAVID BROOKS          SHILOH NJ       13 M 30:43  9:51   6/6    M1315  49/58   M  

   73   19 NICOLE CHINNICI       MINOTOLA NJ     33 F 30:45  9:52   6/12   F3039  24/47   F  

   74  109 HEATHER WRIGHT-WEBER  BRIDGETON NJ    39 F 30:57  9:56   7/12   F3039  25/47   F  

   75   16 SHAWN CARTER          BRIDGETON NJ    40 F 31:33 10:07   4/6    F4049  26/47   F  

 

   76   36 JILL DORIO            FRANKLINVILL NJ 35 F 31:43 10:10   8/12   F3039  27/47   F  

   77  105 DAVID WEBER           BRIDGETON NJ    41 M 31:53 10:13  14/16   M4049  50/58   M  

   78   70 ASHTON MUFFLEY        BRIDGETON NJ    16 F 32:06 10:18   2/2    F1619  28/47   F  

   79   13 KRISTINA CARBONARA    VINELAND NJ     44 F 32:10 10:19   5/6    F4049  29/47   F  

   80  115 JESSE BRIGGS          NEWPORT NJ      53 M 32:16 10:21   6/7    M5059  51/58   M  

 

   81    6 KELLEY BECKER         BRIDGETON NJ    34 F 33:17 10:40   9/12   F3039  30/47   F  

   82  139 STEPHANIE OGDEN       BRIDGETON NJ    42 F 33:33 10:46   6/6    F4049  31/47   F  

   83  140 GREGG OGDEN           BRIDGETON NJ    41 M 33:41 10:48  15/16   M4049  52/58   M  

   84  116 ROBERT SPENCE         BRIDGETON NJ    66 M 33:54 10:52   6/6    M6099  53/58   M  

   85   77 SARA PHILLIPS         MOORESTOWN NJ   10 F 34:22 11:01   3/9    F0012  32/47   F  

 

   86   76 ROBERT PHILLIPS       MOORESTOWN NJ   44 M 34:23 11:01  16/16   M4049  54/58   M  

   87    2 TAMMY BARNES          CHERRY HILL NJ  35 F 35:38 11:25  10/12   F3039  33/47   F  

   88   71 ROBYN O'BRIEN         PHILADELPHIA PA 29 F 35:53 11:30  10/10   F2029  34/47   F  

   89   26 STEVEN CUMMINS        GREENWICH NJ    12 M 36:00 11:33   5/6    M0012  55/58   M  

   90  101 EMILY SPROUSE         BRIDGETON NJ    32 F 36:17 11:38  11/12   F3039  35/47   F  

 

   91   82 FRANK PROFERO         SHILOH NJ       57 M 37:07 11:54   7/7    M5059  56/58   M  

   92   69 ROBERT MCMURRAY       MULLICA HILL NJ 12 M 37:19 11:58   6/6    M0012  57/58   M  

   93  107 REILLY WEBER          BRIDGETON NJ    10 F 37:40 12:05   4/9    F0012  36/47   F  

   94  146 JENNIFER SACCO        VINELAND NJ     36 F 37:43 12:06  12/12   F3039  37/47   F  

   95    4 WILLIAM BECK          BRIDGETON NJ    28 M 37:46 12:07   7/7    M2029  58/58   M  

 

   96  213 OLIVIA KIEFER         GREENWICH NJ    14 F 39:56 12:48   1/3    F1315  38/47   F  

   97  210 CLARA DORE            BRIDGETON NJ    15 F 39:58 12:49   2/3    F1315  39/47   F  

   98  130 ABIGAIL DIJOSEPH      GREENWICH NJ    12 F 40:23 12:57   5/9    F0012  40/47   F  

   99  156 ALLISON JENKINS       GREENWICH NJ    11 F 40:48 13:05   6/9    F0012  41/47   F  

  100  211 EMMA KIEFER           GREENWICH NJ    11 F 41:50 13:25   7/9    F0012  42/47   F  



 

  101  131 ISABELLA DEJOSEPH     GREENWICH NJ    11 F 41:50 13:25   8/9    F0012  43/47   F  

  102  106 MADISON WEBER         BRIDGETON NJ    13 F 41:51 13:25   3/3    F1315  44/47   F  

  103   47 ERIN GLENNING         BRIDGETON NJ    ?? F 41:54 13:26  u n k n o w n  45/47   F  

  104  215 GENIE DECOU           UNKNOWN         67 F 44:00 14:07   1/1    F6099  46/47   F  

  105  194 MCKENNAH HAYES        BRIDGETON NJ    11 F 45:07 14:28   9/9    F0012  47/47   F  

 

 

 

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 12  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    12    14 ZACHARY CARBONARA      12 VINELAND     NJ   21:07  

    2    38    33 EZEKIEL DAWKINS        07 NEWARK       DE   25:57  

    3    65    90 CHASE ROORK            12 GREENWICH    NJ   28:41  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 12  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    27    11 GABRIELLE CARBONARA    08 VINELAND     NJ   23:26  

    2    37    34 NAOMI DAWKINS          09 NEWARK       DE   25:53  

    3    85    77 SARA PHILLIPS          10 MOORESTOWN   NJ   34:22  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     8    65 MICHAEL MAGEE          14 ELMER        NJ   20:20  

    2    15    53 MATTHEW HUGHES         15 GREENWICH    NJ   22:09  

    3    16    32 TREVOR DAVENPORT       14 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:10  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    96   213 OLIVIA KIEFER          14 GREENWICH    NJ   39:56  

    2    97   210 CLARA DORE             15 BRIDGETON    NJ   39:58  

    3   102   106 MADISON WEBER          13 BRIDGETON    NJ   41:51  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    61     7 JONATHAN BENITEZ       18 SHILOH       NJ   28:27  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    56   209 MADELYN DARE           18 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:42  

    2    78    70 ASHTON MUFFLEY         16 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:06  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     2   160 BRANDON PLATT          27 MILLVILLE    NJ   19:08  

    2    25    22 BRANDON COBB           27 MILLVILLE    NJ   23:10  

    3    31   187 STEVEN DIBELLO         27 SHILOH       NJ   24:28  

 

 



 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     4   178 STEPHANIE DONATO       29 UNKNOWN           19:25  

    2    35    92 LAUREN RUSSO           21 WEST CHESTER PA   25:35  

    3    41   104 SUSAN VANDERVEER       26 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:13  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     1   110 JOHN GARTON            30 CHERRY HILL  NJ   17:37  

    2     3    74 TIMOTHY PETRILLO       32 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   19:17  

    3     5   159 JOSH HEINTZELMAN       34 WOMELSDORF   PA   19:40  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    17   177 KIM AUSTIN             34 GREENWICH    NJ   22:25  

    2    36    38 SHANNON DUBOIS         31 DEERFIELD ST NJ   25:46  

    3    44    48 CARRIE GRECO           33 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:49  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     6   188 STEPHEN NOE            42 HEISLERVILLE NJ   20:01  

    2    10    87 MARK RICHMOND          42 BEAR         DE   20:38  

    3    11   206 TED KIEFER             45 GREENWICH    NJ   21:05  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    18   114 MEGHAN WREN            45 NEWPORT      NJ   22:25  

    2    49    68 DIANE MCMURRAY         44 MULLICA HILL NJ   27:01  

    3    55    58 HOPE JOHNSON           46 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:25  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1     7   195 PAUL TESTA             54 MILLVILLE    NJ   20:09  

    2    14    23 MICHAEL CORATHERS      51 VINELAND     NJ   21:37  

    3    21   189 DARRYN NEUJAHR         50 MIDDLETON    DE   22:43  

 

 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    24    86 CYNTHIA RICHARDSON     53 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:08  

    2    32   120 KATE THOMPSON          51 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:44  

    3    54   158 DENISE VONDRA          55 PITTSGROVE   NJ   27:23  

 

 

             MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1    43    72 VIRGIL O'BRIEN         63 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:40  

    2    46    44 GEORGE GARRISON        66 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:55  

    3    50   192 BUCKY THARP            64 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:06  



 

             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  3 (WINNERS) 

Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St 5k       

===== ===== ===== ===================== === ============ == =======  

    1   104   215 GENIE DECOU            67 UNKNOWN           44:00  

 

 

 


